

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 908/2015

RANI PUNJABI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAWNA MENGHANI

Respondent(s)

(service complete)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 104/2016 (XVI -A)

(List on 31.8.2017 before Id.Registrar's Court)

T.P.(C) No. 924/2015 (XVI -A)

(Service complete)

Date : 25-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

M/s Ksn & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/s Ksn & Co., AOR

Mr. Parijat Kishore, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Harish Kumar Khinchi, Adv.

Mr. D S Mehra, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, AOR

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T.P.(C) Nos. 908 and 924/2015

Files not received. As reported by the Section the matters is to be listed before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

T.P.(C) No. 104/2016

List on 31.8.2017 before Id.Registrar's Court.

(KAPIL MEHTA)
Registrar

MG